05/14/2018 5/14/2018	Division of Corporations HISOD [49] HISDD [49] Heater bit Eiling Source State	5043
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	H180001495043ABC%	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
ŗ	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
	From: Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : 120120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)866-2689)
4D	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: 000000050 00000000000000000000000000	
ED -	LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE DELILAH BALDING LLC	
Particular (1	Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certif	
RECE 2018 HAY 14	Page Count 03	
-		ر ز
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	
	O SIMI MAY 15	MONS 2018
https://efile.aunbiz.o	rg/ecripte/efficovr.exe) 1/1

.

- 1 05/14/2018 NON 12:19 FAX

H 1800014950 43

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Delilah Balding LLC

SUBJECT: ____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

NIO.

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy. · Suite 500S

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014

City/State and Zip Code

documents@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mia C	Conner
-------	--------

702 866 2500

at (

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILINC ADDRESS:

•

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasset, 'Florida 32314

.....

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Piling Fee & Certified Copy

H1800014950

INHS18 (2/14)

N

H 180001495043

£7...

1 j. .

3

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(a) _			(b)		
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		5 : 5	.e. 1	Mulling address of limited liability company: (<u>Nate: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)
	313 Colorado Springs Way				
	St Augustine, FL 32092				
	04/28/2014		L140	0006	8087
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.			Document number
(a)	UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS, I	NC.			
	Registered Agont and Registered Office shown on the records o	f the Fle	arida Dept.	of State	- 8:
	13302 Winding Oak Court · A				الأميس اللار
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDR	ESS)		
			C ta	Зĩ.	
(~~) ~	Tenne	11.1			
	Tampa	l	<u>33912</u>		
	inCorp Services, Inc.		C_{i}^{i}		
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agont und/or NEW Registere				
		•			State on
1	17888 67th Court North				لامل المحقق • الأربي
	NEW Registered Office Address:		s, .	:	- N. J.
	Loxahatchee, FL 33470				
	Loxehatchee		33470		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and apport to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dulles, and I ant further with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby contribution that the limited liability company has been not first in writing of this change.

Mia Conner on behalf of InCorp Services, Ing

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25,00

H1800014950C

INHS18 (2/14)

nái

te of I

Jered Agent